28



“PART
NO.

arv.]

. DESCRIPTION

|REF,

PART

ary.

NO.

No.

OWO~NMEHON = |

— b L
o By -

114

46478

45015 .
46278 |-
|- 45021
43024
45031 |
45032 -
145033 -
45089

43910 -
45084
45082
45080
45048 |
45087 .
'} 45085
45086 |
} 23889
46276
46277
45025 |
45018 -
1. 45049
45050 |-
45018
45023
45026
45034

23506
124040 |
23014
- 24041,
24378 |
‘47051 |

L pTank (15 Gall)
 Pump and Motor -
"] ‘Hose, 1/2"1D (24" Lg}
~Hese; 1/2" 1D (20" Lg)
‘Birainer, Cap Type 1" - ..
.} Adapter, 1/2" NPT x Hose
-1 Nut, Swivel 3/4" Garden Hose
‘Hose Barb; 1/2* - - - -
Screw; h. Pani Hd 10 24 x 1" L'g
_'Washej Flat #10 SAE

"Pzate On-off Swﬂch
| Nut, Hex 15/32:32 Thd. .
' --_Bushmg, Stra:_n Hel;ejf

' Bracket, Smtch Mountmg

- | Adapter, 3/4" GHx 1/2", Barb
| Elbow, 3/8 NPT x. 1!2" Barb .

| Clamp, gjav

- | - Connector with Wire' |

| Tee, 12" x 12" x 1/2" (1:‘4" Port)
1" Spray Gun’ (aly Made) :
| Hose, 3/8" ID (12" & Lg)
"Ciamp. 3/8" Hose -
Hose Barb, 3/g".. .
- Wheel Support
| Tongue '-
-} Hitch Bracket
Hitch Brace =
| Wheel Axle, 1/2"'
';Wheet-i--'-':- -

ubber Swztch

Nipple, (Nylor)1/2" x 3/8" Red. -

35
36
37
- 38
.39

'._41
-S43
a4
e
47
B
{49
_'.'_150._1
“B1.
1 52

.54

N e
58
N -
160"
81

o 83
‘B84

40

53"

55

62

65
66 |

45029

46700 - |
24122
- 45022
45007
45028
':4503?1'-
45030 |
726 G178 1"

43087 |
43003 |
430821
11534-8 (-

- 43086°.)

43083 |
R19171616-=
ORE- I

48528 |
45180

?‘36 0722

23519 .
45040 -

- 4308171

L A7002"

45017
145071 |
45072 .

44004
4391
154369

741- 0243.?,-?

46501
46993

hﬁﬁﬁ%4ﬁﬁ#wdiﬁ&#@ﬁ&wmwﬁﬁﬁﬁm*?N43V

f Galige, Pressure
| Gasket, 3/4" Gar
4 Sorew, F’an Head.#w 32 X 1" L'g

Washer, Flat #10 P
|- Washer, Nylori -
| Bearing, Flange
7| Spacer Tube:: o
| '”OwnefsManual-.. S

Lid

-_Boom Bar o
| Hose, 1/2“ ID (1 4" Lg)

Tes, Piastic 1/2" Hose

| Nozzle, 8 Ffoodjet

| "Strainer, Screen Type

| Nut, Screen Body " -
_-__.'Elbow F’iastlc 11[16Thd

-16’x1 1/4 Gr. 5

-1 Lock Washer, 3/8" -
- | Nut; Hex Lock 3/8- 16Thd
| NuE, Hex Lock 10- 32_T_hd

1 Lock Washet, 5/1 6"
| Bolt, Hex 5/16:18 x 1" Lg
"1 Washer, 17/32" x 1% ..
Pin; Cotter 1/8" % 3/4"

Bolt, Wing 5/16 18%3/ " i—Q |

Hose Clip

| Loek Washer #TO

| Spacer - :
Screw, Phl!hps Hd #10 24 x 1!2“

| Washer, 5/16" Std; Wt g

Bol, Hex 5/16-18x% 5}8"

Hose "Y“ W /Vaives 3!4“

29

. DESCRIPTION -~ |

ooPsi |
Hose . | -






